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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Fwd: Finger Oximeters 
1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> 22 April 2021 at 07:39
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Harish Mistry <hmistry@mpmct.com> 
Date: Thu, 22 Apr 2021 at 07:38 
Subject: Finger Oximeters 
To: Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> 
Cc: Anish Mathew <anishmathew@mpmct.com> 

Hi Sarah, Ryan

 

Please provide quote for following including UPS charges.

1-    Finger Pulse Oximeter Adult  50nos

2-    Finger Pulse Oximeter Paediatric 25nos.

 

 

Best Regards, 

Harish Mistry 
Engineering‑Datex Ohmeda |  Muscat Pharmacy & Stores LLC 
P.O. Box ‑ 438 | Postal Code ‑ 100 | Muscat | Sultanate of Oman
P:  +968 24814383 |  M:  +968 99378612 |  F:  +968 24816317
E:  hmistry@mpmct.com |  Web:  www.muscatpharmacy.om
    

    
Information contained and transmitted by this E-MAIL is proprietary to Muscat Pharmacy & Stores LLC and is intended for use only
by the individual or entity to which it is addressed, and may contain information that is privileged, confidential or exempt from
disclosure. If you are not the intended recipient you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in
reliance of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email by error, please notify
mphq@mpmct.com and delete this email from your system. 
    
From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Sarah Walton 
Sent: 02 July 2020 13:06 
To: Harish Mistry 
Cc: Anish Mathew 
Subject: Re: FW: Finger Oximeters
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Dear Harish,

 

I hope that you are well.

 

Please find attached a quotation for the 50 x Finger Pulse Oximeters.

 

If you require any further information, please let me know.

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails
will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we
can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Harish Mistry <hmistry@mpmct.com> 
Date: Thu, 2 Jul 2020 at 08:17 
Subject: FW: Finger Oximeters 
To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>, Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> 
Cc: Anish Mathew <anishmathew@mpmct.com>

 

Hi Ryan, Sarah

 

Please quote us 50nos �inger pulse oximeter with UPS charges at the earliest

 

            

Thank you        

 

 

Best Regards,

 

Harish Mistry

GE / Ohio Medical

 

Muscat Pharmacy & Stores LLC.

An ISO 9001:2015 certified company since 2017                                                             

Post Box No.438, Postal Code: 100,

Muscat, Sultanate of Oman.

Gsm : +968 99378612

Fax:+968 24816317
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Best Regards,

Harish Mistry

Engineering | Muscat Pharmacy & Stores LLC

P.O. Box ‑ 438 | Postal Code ‑ 100 | Muscat | Sultanate of Oman

P: +968 2481 4383 | M: +968 9937 8612 | F: +968 2481 6317

E: hmistry@mpmct.com | Web: www.muscatpharmacy.om

   

   

Information contained and transmitted by this E-MAIL is proprietary to Muscat Pharmacy & Stores LLC and is intended for use only by the individual or
entity to which it is addressed, and may contain information that is privileged, confidential or exempt from disclosure. If you are not the intended recipient
you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in reliance of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email by error, please notify mphq@mpmct.com and delete this email from your system.

   

From: Harish Mistry  
Sent: 02 July 2020 02:23 
To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk 
Subject: Re: Finger Oximeters

 

Thanks

Can we have quote for freight charges for 50nos

Get Outlook for Android

 

Best Regards,

Harish Mistry

Engineering | Muscat Pharmacy & Stores LLC

tel:+968%202481%204383
tel:+968%209937%208612
mailto:hmistry@mpmct.com
https://www.muscatpharmacy.om/
https://www.muscatpharmacy.om/
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P.O. Box ‑ 438 | Postal Code ‑ 100 | Muscat | Sultanate of Oman

P: +968 2481 4383 | M: +968 9937 8612 | F: +968 2481 6317

E: hmistry@mpmct.com | Web: www.muscatpharmacy.om

   

   

Information contained and transmitted by this E-MAIL is proprietary to Muscat Pharmacy & Stores LLC and is intended for use only by the individual or
entity to which it is addressed, and may contain information that is privileged, confidential or exempt from disclosure. If you are not the intended recipient
you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in reliance of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email by error, please notify mphq@mpmct.com and delete this email from your system.

   

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Wednesday, July 1, 2020 8:50:04 PM 
To: Harish Mistry <hmistry@mpmct.com> 
Subject: Re: Finger Oximeters

 

Hi Harish, They are the same specifications as the MD300, leaflet attached. 

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine 
International Sales Manager 
VIAMED 
www.viamed.co.uk 
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk 
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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On Wed, 1 Jul 2020 at 17:32, Harish Mistry <hmistry@mpmct.com> wrote:

Do you have specification

Get Outlook for Android

 

Best Regards,

Harish Mistry

Engineering | Muscat Pharmacy & Stores LLC

P.O. Box ‑ 438 | Postal Code ‑ 100 | Muscat | Sultanate of Oman

P: +968 2481 4383 | M: +968 9937 8612 | F: +968 2481 6317

E: hmistry@mpmct.com | Web: www.muscatpharmacy.om

   

   

Information contained and transmitted by this E-MAIL is proprietary to Muscat Pharmacy & Stores LLC and is intended for use only by the individual or
entity to which it is addressed, and may contain information that is privileged, confidential or exempt from disclosure. If you are not the intended
recipient you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in reliance of the contents of this information is strictly
prohibited. If you have received this email by error, please notify mphq@mpmct.com and delete this email from your system.

   

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 
Sent: Wednesday, July 1, 2020 8:02:59 PM 
To: Harish Mistry <hmistry@mpmct.com>
Subject: Finger Oximeters

 

Hi Harish
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I may be too late with this one, but I wanted to let you know that we have got some finger oximeters on their way to
us, please find a picture attached:

 

Finger Oximeter - part no. 2810050: 

1 = USD $33.33 each EXW

50+ = USD $26.66 each EXW

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine 
International Sales Manager 
VIAMED 
www.viamed.co.uk 
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk 
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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